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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 30/01/2026 Ratheesh Y N N   

2 30/01/2026 Abdul Ali Y N N   

3 30/01/2026 Sajina Y N N   

4 30/01/2026 Kunjimuhammad Y N N   

5 30/01/2026 Naseem Y N N   

6 30/01/2026 Muhammed K Y N N   

7 30/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   
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8 30/01/2026 Rukkiya Y N N   

9 30/01/2026 HUDA NASRIN V Y N N   

10 30/01/2026 Hasanath Y N N   

11 30/01/2026 FATHIMA LISHNA 
V

Y N N   

12 30/01/2026 Abdul Najeeb Y N N   

13 30/01/2026 Mohammed Iqbal Y N N   

14 30/01/2026 Jipsil.C.P Y N N   

15 30/01/2026 HAFSA P Y N N   

16 30/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

17 30/01/2026 Mammathutti Y N N   

18 30/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

19 30/01/2026 Nooh Ali P K Y N N   
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20 30/01/2026 Khalid Y N N   

21 30/01/2026 ali jalva t Y N N   

22 30/01/2026 Pathummakkutti C Y N N   

23 30/01/2026 Ummachukutti Y N N   

24 30/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

25 30/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

26 30/01/2026 Shaniba Y N N   

27 30/01/2026 Riyaz Y N N   

28 30/01/2026 Abdul Kabeer Y N N   

29 30/01/2026 Rafsana K Y N N   

30 30/01/2026 Ayyappan Y N N   

31 30/01/2026 Krishnan Y N N   
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32 30/01/2026 Jamsheena Y N N   

33 30/01/2026 Safwan Y N N   

34 30/01/2026 Kadheeja Y N N   

35 30/01/2026 Jisha Y N N   

36 30/01/2026 Riyas Y N N   

37 30/01/2026 Hassan Y N N   

38 30/01/2026 Sufaina Y N N   

39 30/01/2026 Habeeba Y N N   

40 30/01/2026 Saidalavi K V Y N N   

41 30/01/2026 Jaseel Y N N   

42 30/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

43 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   
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44 30/01/2026 KAMALA V Y N N   

45 30/01/2026 Ranjinimol Y N N   

46 30/01/2026 Sihabudheen Y N N   

47 30/01/2026 SHINCY M Y N N   

48 30/01/2026 Aswani Y N N   

49 30/01/2026 Muhammed Faiz P Y N N   

50 30/01/2026 AUGUSTIN 
GEORGE 

Y N N   

51 30/01/2026 Jabir. M Y N N   

52 30/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

53 30/01/2026 Ashiq P Y N N   

54 30/01/2026 Jasi Y N N   

55 30/01/2026 Hamsa Koya Y N N   
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56 30/01/2026 HISAN P Y N N   

57 30/01/2026 Joseph Y N N   

58 30/01/2026 Anoop 
Mullenkunnummal 

Y N N   

59 30/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

60 30/01/2026 Ameera Y N N   

61 30/01/2026 Asainar Y N N   

62 30/01/2026 Abduraheem Y N N   

63 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

64 30/01/2026 Afsath Y N N   

65 30/01/2026 Limna Y N N   

66 30/01/2026 Faisal A P Y N N   

67 30/01/2026 Subair Y N N   
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68 30/01/2026 Divya. M Y N N   

69 30/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   

70 30/01/2026 Sajeer Y N N   

71 30/01/2026 Alima Y N N   

72 30/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   

73 30/01/2026 Reshma Y N N   

74 30/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeeq. 
P K 

Y N N   

75 30/01/2026 Visalakshi Y N N   

76 30/01/2026 Ahammadkutti Y N N   

77 30/01/2026 FAIZAL BABU U Y N N   

78 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF T P

Y N N   

79 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIYAS

Y N N   
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80 30/01/2026 vajina Y N N   

81 30/01/2026 Askkarali Y N N   

82 30/01/2026 Shabeerali M P Y N N   

83 30/01/2026 Ayisha Raja K Y N N   

84 30/01/2026 Sainaba.T Y N N   

85 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty Y N N   

86 30/01/2026 Muhammed 
Mubashir 

Mangqattuparamban

Y N N   

87 30/01/2026 Shoukathali M P Y N N   

88 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sageer Y N N   

89 30/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

90 30/01/2026 Athira Y N N   

91 30/01/2026 Soubeena Y N N   
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92 30/01/2026 Shaniba P T Y N N   

93 30/01/2026 Ajmal Shuhaib P Y N N   

94 30/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH Y N N   

95 30/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

96 30/01/2026 Mini Y N N   

97 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
PALATHINGAL

Y N N   

98 30/01/2026 Remani Y N N   

99 30/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

100 30/01/2026 PRASEENA C K Y N N   

101 30/01/2026 Hamza K C Y N N   

102 30/01/2026 jumaila Y N N   

103 30/01/2026 Moosa Y N N   
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104 30/01/2026 mahija Y N N   

105 30/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

106 30/01/2026 Swokathali 
Puthoopadan 

Y N N   

107 30/01/2026 FALIL RAHMAN Y N N   

108 30/01/2026 Nusaiba Sulfath M K Y N N   

109 30/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

110 30/01/2026 Vinod Y N N   

111 30/01/2026 Deepa Y N N   

112 30/01/2026 Fathima diyana K Y N N   

113 30/01/2026 Ayishabi Y N N   

114 30/01/2026 Hamza Y N N   

115 30/01/2026 Zubaida Y N N   
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116 30/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K Y N N   

117 30/01/2026 Kadheeja Y N N   

118 30/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

119 30/01/2026 Lalitha Y N N   

120 30/01/2026 Asma Beevi Y N N   

121 30/01/2026 Sakkeeb Y N N   

122 30/01/2026 Raees Y N N   

123 30/01/2026 Biyyakkutti Y N N   

124 30/01/2026 ANSIL P Y N N   

125 30/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

126 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

127 30/01/2026 Shahanas P Y N N   
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128 30/01/2026 Bineeshmon Y N N   

129 30/01/2026 Saithalavi Y N N   

130 30/01/2026 SHAMLEEL K Y N N   

131 30/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

132 30/01/2026 Muhammed Raseel Y N N   

133 30/01/2026 Vijaya 
Poozhikkunnan 

Y N N   

134 30/01/2026 DANIYATHUL 
HUDA K

Y N N   

135 30/01/2026 HADIYA Y N N   

136 30/01/2026 Sakkeer Ali Y N N   

137 30/01/2026 Babu Raj Y N N   

138 30/01/2026 Mubashira Y N N   

139 30/01/2026 Jahfar Y N N   
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140 30/01/2026 Soudabi Y N N   

141 30/01/2026 Mujeeb Y N N   

142 30/01/2026 Sarath Y N N   

143 30/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

144 30/01/2026 Mohammed P T Y N N   

145 30/01/2026 Mumthas Y N N   

146 30/01/2026 Abdulla Zayyin Y N N   

147 30/01/2026 Abdul Hameed M C Y N N   

148 30/01/2026 Abdusalam Y N N   

149 30/01/2026 Suniyya Y N N   

150 30/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

151 30/01/2026 HANAN K Y N N   
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152 30/01/2026 AYISHA K Y N N   

153 30/01/2026 Abdullah Y N N   

154 30/01/2026 Nashida C Y N N   

155 30/01/2026 Jaseema K Y N N   

156 30/01/2026 AMEER 
ANNADAMBAN

Y N N   

157 30/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

158 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBIL K

Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


